
Schedule for October 19 
 

Yorktown Day 
 

 

8:30am Students called out of class 

8:35am Load the trailer and dress into uniform (We are only loading the small 

trailer so some instruments may need to go on the buses) 

8:55am Load the buses 

9:00am Roll Call 

9:15am Depart Grafton 

9:30am Arrive at Yorktown and unload equipment 

10:00am Warm up in the parade area 

10:15am Rehearse YC Expo with all YC bands 

10:30am Parade starts 

11:15am Parade ends—Load equipment 

11:30am Dress out of uniform on the buses (there are no changing facilities so plan 

accordingly with what you wear under your uniform) 

11:45am Roll Call 

12:00pm Depart Yorktown 

12:15pm Arrive @ Washington Square for lunch 

1:15pm Roll call on bus 

1:30pm Depart Washington Square 

1:40pm Arrive @ Grafton—unload uniform and trailer 

2:05pm Dismissal 

 

Other Information 

 

1. Wear your band T-shirt, bibbers, black shoes, black socks before you get on the 

bus 

2. You need to be wearing lightweight, loose fitting shorts (like gym shorts) that 

can be worn underneath your uniform. 

3. We will eat lunch at Washington Square.  You may eat at:  Cinco de Mayo, 

Subway, Pizza Shop, Taco Bell, etc.  You cannot leave the Washington Square 

area or cross Rt. 17! 

4. Pick up ALL trash before you leave the buses. 

5. Do not take off your uniform until a director tells you it is ok. 

6. Be quiet when roll is being taken on the bus. 

7. Make sure that you take care of your instrument and equipment for the parade. 

8. Get your instrument, uniform, hat and hat box when we load  

9. Take your uniform bag with you on the bus. 

 

 
 


